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Women / XG / 13 & Up
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cia McCormac247
Oly Manchester-MO

9.200 9.300 8.9009.500 36.900
2T 2T 1 5T 1 

1 

Kate McCammon244
Oly Manchester-MO

9.000 9.500 9.0009.150 36.650
8T 1 3 3 2 

2 

Teresa Dollenmeyer274
Twisters

9.400 9.300 8.7008.800 36.200
1 2T 7 9T 3 

3 

Harper Koch246
Oly Manchester-MO

9.150 8.100 9.4509.350 36.050
4T 12 2 1 4 

4 

Anna Otto276
Twisters

9.100 9.100 8.5009.050 35.750
7 5 4 12 5 

5 

Grace Reprogle278
Twisters

9.200 8.500 8.9509.000 35.650
2T 11 5 4 6 

6 

Eleanor Szevery277
Twisters

9.150 8.600 8.7008.950 35.400
4T 10 6 9T 7 

7 

Mariah Cole305
Team Central-MO

9.150 9.250 8.9007.450 34.750
4T 4 11 5T 8 

8 

Priya Shahi303
Team Central-MO

8.900 8.800 9.0507.900 34.650
11 8T 9 2 9 

9 

Ava Gould306
Team Central-MO

8.950 9.050 8.7007.800 34.500
10 6 10 9T 10T

10T

Abigail Loiterstein300
Team Central-MO

8.400 8.900 8.9008.300 34.500
12 7 8 5T 10T

10T

Danyielle Wren304
Team Central-MO

9.000 8.800 8.9007.300 34.000
8T 8T 12 5T 12 

12 
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